© LAB ENGINEERING
purchase@elabengineeringequipments.com

Phone: +91-9811375383

Product Name : Product Code :

Mechanical Clutch Bending Press Brakes ss0003

Description :
Mechanical Clutch Bending Press Brakes
Technical Specification :

Mechanical Clutch Bending Press Brakes Special Features nbsp; Connection link mounted on crank shaft for
uniform load..

separate Drive system for each connection link, Sufficient H.P Normal torque motors provided. Boltless pedal
mounted on hexagonal bar. General purpose V-Block and punch supplied as standard accessories.

Tonna Clear Bendin Main

g Distance g cap. motor
Between inM.S HP/K
Housings Leng.x W

25 1220 2030x1. 5/3.7
6




65

80

100

100

125

120

150

1220

1700

1700

1700

1700

1700

1900

2030 x

2540 x

3125 x

2540 x

3125 x

2540 x

3125 x
6

Elab Engineering Equipments Manufacturers

7.5/5.6
10/7.7
15/11.
15/11.
20/15
20/15

25/18.
7

© LAB ENGINEERING

212


http://www.tcpdf.org

