© LAB ENGINEERING

Email:

purchase@elabengineeringequipments.com Phone: +91-9811375383

Product Name:

Mechanical Clutch Bending Press Brakes

Product Code:

ss0003



Description:

Mechanical Clutch Bending Press Brakes

Technical Specification:

Mechanical Clutch Bending Press Brakes Special Features nbsp; Connection link mounted on crank shaft for uniform load..

separate Drive system for each connection link, Sufficient H.P Normal torque motors provided. Boltless pedal mounted on hexagonal bar. General purpose V-Block and punch supplied as standard accessories.

Tonna	Clear	Bendin	Main	
g	Distance	g cap.	motor	
	Between	in M.S	HP/K	
	Housings	Leng. x	W	
	G	Thick.		20

25 1220 2030x1. 5/3.7

6

65	1220	2030 x 4	7.5/5.6
80	1700	2540 x 4	10/7.7
100	1700	3125 x 4	15/11. 2
100	1700	2540 x 5	15/11. 2
125	1700	3125 x 5	20/15
120	1700	2540 x 6	20/15
150	1900	3125 x 6	25/18. 7
0		6 3125 x	25/18.

© LAB ENGINEERING

Elab Engineering Equipments Manufacturers